
*FINAL* 

2015 NRA National Open Sectional Match Results 

 

 

Challenge period began:  7-17-2015 

Challenge period ended:  7-31-2015 

 

 

PLEASE NOTE: 

 

The challenge period has concluded.  All scores are final and no further changes to the results are 

allowed.  (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.).  It is the responsibility of the 

competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the Pistol 

Programs Specialist (Elizabeth Martin at:  bmartin@nrahq.org) of any errors or omissions prior 

to the expiration of the challenge period. 

 

Ties have been broken for award winners only; in accordance with rule 15 of the appropriate 

NRA Rulebook.  Valid challenges have been addressed and are reflected where appropriate. 



NRA National Open Sectional - International Air Pistol

National Championship Gold Tone Medallion 
and 50 award points

National Champion BROWN, WILL
TWIN FALLS, ID

584EX 

Silver Tone Medallion and 40 award pointsSecond Place MOWRER, NICK
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

580MA 

Bronze Tone Medallion and 30 award pointsThird Place LUTZ, STEPHEN
TONGANOXIE, KS

579MA 

Special Award Winners

NRA Lucite AwardWoman Champion PATERSON, LYDIA
KANSAS CITY, KS

564EX 

NRA Lucite AwardJunior Champion PATERSON, LYDIA
KANSAS CITY, KS

564EX 

NRA Lucite AwardSenior Champion PETERSON, GARY
LEVITTOWN, NY

557MA 

NRA Lucite AwardGrand Senior Champion DANIELS, CHARLES
LINCOLN, NE

546EX 

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

9 award points5791 SHI, JAY   -   PHOENIX, AZ MA 

7 award points5682 GRAY, RICHARD   -   FREDERICKSBURG, VA MA 

5 award points5663 JORGENSON, TRAVIS   -   VERGAS, ND MA 

3 award points5664 BEYER, SCOTT   -   LEBANON, IL MA 

3 award points5655 PIKMAN, ANATOLY   -   SHORT HILLS, NJ MA 

3 award points5646 LANGE, DAVID   -   GLEN ROCK, NJ MA 

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

9 award points5641 PATERSON, LYDIA   -   KANSAS CITY, KS EX 

7 award points5622 CHAMBERS, TERESA   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO EX 

5 award points5603 LEVERETT, JACK   -   BAINBRIDGE, GA EX 

3 award points5594 AHN, JUSTIN   -   DIAMOND BAR, CA EX 

3 award points5575 SOKLASKI, MICHAEL   -   RINGOES, NJ EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

9 award points5531 ZAUN, TODD   -   BUFFALO, ND SS 

7 award points5522 CHUNG, TONY   -   DIAMOND BAR, CA SS 

5 award points5483 TUCKER, BRYCE   -   NORTH CANTON, OH SS 

3 award points5474 PRZYBYLSKI, PIOTR   -   SAN CARLOS, CA SS 

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

9 award points5321 LALANCETTE, ROBIN   -   ATTLEBORO, MA MK 

7 award points5322 HOGLE, DANE   -   MOUNT VERNON, OH MK 

5 award points5313 MALLORY, ERICA   -   GORHAM, ME MK 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 2952015  Indoor National Championships

295 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class

  MASTER 111 - Entries

MOWRER, NICK   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO5801. MA 

LUTZ, STEPHEN   -   TONGANOXIE, KS5792. MA 

SHI, JAY   -   PHOENIX, AZ5793. MA 

GRAY, RICHARD   -   FREDERICKSBURG, VA5684. MA 

JORGENSON, TRAVIS   -   VERGAS, ND5665. MA 

BEYER, SCOTT   -   LEBANON, IL5666. MA 

PIKMAN, ANATOLY   -   SHORT HILLS, NJ5657. MA 

LANGE, DAVID   -   GLEN ROCK, NJ5648. MA 

ZUREK, JOHN   -   TUCSON, AZ5649. MA 

HURT, DWAINE   -   RED OAK, IA56210. MA 

KANG, RICHARD   -   DELMAR, MD562MA 

  MASTER 111 - Entries

OWSLEY, CODY   -   TONGANOXIE, KS56112. MA 

LE, KHANG   -   CHANTILLY, VA55813. MA 

PETERSON, GARY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY55714. MA 

SAILER, ROB   -   WEST FARGO, ND557MA 

GILLESPIE, DANIEL   -   OMAHA, NE55616. MA 

LOOMIS, HARVIE   -   NEWARK VALLEY, NY554  -  1217. MA 

SMITH, COLIN   -   AVON, CT55318. MA 

ALTO, CHRIS   -   PORTLAND, OR553MA 

MORMAN, JAMES   -   WAKEMAN, OH55120. MA 

MC CAIG, JAMES GREYSON   -   COLUMBIA, TN551UN 

MARTINDALE, BRUCE   -   CHARLTON, NY548  -  722. MA 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Open Sectional - International Air Pistol

295 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class

  MASTER 111 - Entries

SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM   -   PAPILLION, NE54823. MA 

SILVA, TONY   -   SNOWFLAKE, AZ548MA 

HOLT, CHARLES   -   FORT COLLINS, CO54725. UN 

STOVER, CHRISTOPHER   -   BROOKINGS, SD54626. MA 

CANTRELL, RACHEL   -   BOISE, ID546UN 

PEARSON, TANA   -   MERIDEN, KS546MA 

MCCONNELL, RICHARD   -   CLIFTON PARK, NY545  -  629. MA 

YIM, CATHERINE   -   Los Angeles, CA54330. MA 

BERMAN, EUGENE   -   FOSTER CITY, CA543MA 

JENSEN, LEE   -   PORTLAND, OR54232. MA 

KOPSTEIN, ADAM   -   RIVERDALE, NJ542MA 

LUTZ, JEFF   -   ANNVILLE, PA54134. MA 

HALENDA, GREGOR   -   PORTLAND, OR541MA 

BLACK, JOSH   -   RICHMOND, VA541UN 

PIATT, BRUCE   -   MONTVALE, NJ53537. MA 

LOCATELLI, STEPHEN   -   CONIFER, CO53438. UN 

DAVID, BRIAN   -   MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA534MA 

FERUSKI, R   -   COLUMBIA STATION, OH53340. MA 

KING, COLTON   -   Cedarville, OH53241. UN 

YIM, NICOLE   -   Los Angeles, CA53142. MA 

CHATTERTON, KATHY   -   GLEN ROCK, NJ531MA 

ROSENE, JONATHAN   -   CORTLAND, NE53044. MA 

BUSSER, RONALD   -   BEREA, OH52845. MA 

DELNOCE, MARGARET   -   WEST CHESTER, OH528UN 

IANNETTI, ANTHONY   -   NORTH RIDGEVILLE, OH52547. MA 

TUCKER, BLAKE   -   BONNER SPRINGS, KS52448. MA 

MUMBY, MARILYN   -   GOLDEN, CO52349. UN 

BAYASGALAN, NANDIA   -   Chatsworth, CA52150. MA 

BROWNING, MICHAEL   -   CLIFTON, CO51451. MA 

KIM, MADISON   -   LOS ANGELES, CA514MA 

BRISSON, JEREMIAH   -   East Liberty, OH51253. UN 

RACE, DAVID   -   Avon Lake, OH50854. UN 

MILLER, ROGER   -   TAYLOR RIDGE, IL50755. MA 

HARRIS, WAYNE   -   ARVADA, CA507UN 

ELIA, ZEE   -   Cuyahoga Falls, OH50657. UN 

WILLIAMS, L   -   MARYVILLE, IL50558. MA 

ANDERSON, ROBERT   -   TWIN FALLS, ID50459. MA 

GASBARRO, PHILIP   -   MOUNT VERNON, OH50360. MA 

GABRIELSEN, HARALD   -   BAY SHORE, NY50261. MA 

BOGGS, BARTON   -   PAPILLION, NE50062. MA 

CASSELL, SUSAN   -   DARNESTOWN, MD49863. MA 

SMITH, NICOLAS   -   Columbus, OH49664. UN 

STURRUP, TROYA   -   PALMYRA, PA49565. MA 

POOLE, CODY   -   UNIONTOWN, OH49466. UN 

VRBKA, MEGAN   -   STAPLEHURST, NE49367. MA 

DOWNING, TRICIA   -   DENVER, CO493UN 

SEDLACEK, MIKE   -   TORRANCE, CA49169. MA 

RUMBAUGH, CODY   -   PLYMOUTH, NE48870. MA 

JONES, JOHN   -   COEUR D ALENE, ID487  -  271. MA 

LEE, CHRISTINA   -   FULLERTON, CA48772. MA 

HILTY, MELINDA   -   West Mansfield, OH48573. UN 

PITTS, JUDY   -   TWIN FALLS, ID48374. UN 

DECATUR, KENNETH   -   PORTLAND, ME48275. MA 

DO, LUAN   -   FAIRFAX, VA48076. MA 

ISTERABADI, MALIK   -   YORBA LINDA, CA480MA 

DATTA, SAPTARSHI   -   HICKSVILLE, NY47778. MA 

RICKETTS, JAMES   -   MECHANICSBURG, OH477UN 

CONDIT, DALE   -   TWIN FALLS, ID47680. MA 

BATTISTA, GREG   -   COLUMBIA, MD47381. MA 

GADEKEN, AMBER   -   SEWARD, NE47282. MA 

COLLIER, SETH   -   NORTH LEWISBURG, OH47083. UN 

JONES, ANDREW   -   De Graff, OH470UN 

CZECHA, JERRY   -   GAITHERSBURG, MD46885. MA 

BOLAND, GRACE   -   WADSWORTH, OH46486. UN 

  MASTER 111 - Entries

ROPER, SOPHIE   -   KANSAS CITY, KS46287. MA 

POOLE, MASON   -   UNIONTOWN, OH45588. UN 

MOODY, KARA   -   WEST BLOCTON, AL45289. UN 

LAUERHASS, KEITH   -   STRONGSVILLE, OH44890. MA 

MALONE, LINDSEY   -   FORT COLLINS, CO44691. UN 

BEER, ROBERT   -   TWIN FALLS, ID446MA 

SMITH, JAMES   -   CORYDON, IN44593. MA 

WILT, MATTHEW   -   Bellefontne, OH44494. UN 

WILCOX, JEFF   -   COLUMBUS, OH44295. UN 

STEELE, JAMES   -   ARNOLD, MD44196. MA 

MCKOWN, JAMES   -   FLOYDS KNOBS, IN43897. MA 

VINCENT, ZACHARY   -   FAIRFAX, VA42798. MA 

ISTERABADI, KOLYA   -   YORBA LINDA, CA42699. MA 

YOUNG, AARON   -   SIDNEY, ME422100. MA 

GLADSTONE, BRIAN   -   MANASSAS, VA421101. MA 

PREST, JACK   -   OLMSTED TWP, OH396102. MA 

KRIVOHLAVEK, KYLIE   -   SEWARD, NE393103. MA 

BATTINA, NAGARJUNA   -   AUGUSTA, ME389104. MA 

COATE, ARTHUR   -   OMAHA, NE387105. MA 

DAVIS, CLINT   -   RUPERT, ID374106. MA 

ROBERTI, PAUL   -   EAST PROVIDENCE, RI352107. MA 

CHAMBERLAIN, ELIZABETH   -   MERCER, ME342108. MA 

SABALA, TONY   -   JEROME, ID331109. MA 

NOVAK, CARL   -   HOLBROOK, NY287110. MA 

BERNIER, KYLE   -   AUGUSTA, ME190111. MA 

  EXPERT 82 - Entries

BROWN, WILL   -   TWIN FALLS, ID5841. EX 

PATERSON, LYDIA   -   KANSAS CITY, KS5642. EX 

CHAMBERS, TERESA   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO5623. EX 

LEVERETT, JACK   -   BAINBRIDGE, GA5604. EX 

AHN, JUSTIN   -   DIAMOND BAR, CA5595. EX 

SOKLASKI, MICHAEL   -   RINGOES, NJ5576. EX 

WARD, JEFFREY   -   HELENA, MT5557. EX 

MACRABIE, BRIAN   -   WALTON, NY553  -  98. EX 

NYENHUIS, ADAM   -   BELLEVILLE, IL5539. EX 

ZIMMERMAN, GLENN   -   WATERVILLE, OH553EX 

OBENOUR, BRENT   -   FALLS CHURCH, VA55211. EX 

PAULEY, R   -   MOUNT VERNON, OH552EX 

BUCKMAN, MATTHEW   -   LOVETTSVILLE, VA55113. EX 

PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN   -   BROOKLYN, NY551EX 

ADAMS, GRANT   -   MANHATTAN, KS551EX 

SZALAJKO, ELIZABETH   -   551EX 

PHUCHAROEN, THITIPHOP   -   Charleston, SC551EX 

BROWN, DAN   -   TWIN FALLS, ID55018. EX 

MURPHY, SHANE   -   TORRINGTON, CT550EX 

BROWN, SUSAN   -   KIMBERLY, ID54920. EX 

GORMAN, RONALD   -   GRAND JUNCTION, CO54821. EX 

PATERSON, CALEB   -   KANSAS CITY, KS548EX 

BETTERLY, DAVID   -   SAINT CHARLES, MO54723. EX 

SASAI, ROY   -   UNION CITY, CA547EX 

DANIELS, CHARLES   -   LINCOLN, NE54625. EX 

MESSINA, JAMES   -   WANTAGH, NY546EX 

BUI, MINH   -   DIX HILLS, NY546EX 

HUBERT, BRITTANY   -   AUGUSTA, ME54528. EX 

WELLS, TERRY   -   WAYNE CITY, IL545EX 

DE LA FUENTE, ALEJANDRO   -   SAN CARLOS, CA545EX 

CREAMER, MICHAEL   -   GROVE CITY, OH545EX 

JOHNSON, GRANT WAYNE   -   BEMIDJI, MN545EX 

VINCENT, MICHAEL   -   FAIRFAX, VA54433. EX 

CHEON, DANIEL   -   La Mirada, CA544EX 

THINNES, TOM   -   CINCINNATI, OH54335. EX 

COLWELL, MICHAEL   -   ENDICOTT, NY542  -  736. EX 

SHOOP, MICHAEL   -   TUCSON, AZ54137. EX 

LABUSIER, JOHN   -   NASHVILLE, IL541EX 



NRA National Open Sectional - International Air Pistol

295 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class

  EXPERT 82 - Entries

ROSS, GEORGE   -   MERIDAN, ID541EX 

ADAMS, JAMES   -   GRAND JUNCTION, CO53940. EX 

HINZMAN, RICHARD   -   STAFFORD, VA539EX 

BEARJAR, SETH   -   LUSBY, MD539EX 

BECKHOLT, CLAY   -   NEWARK, OH53843. EX 

NORTON, MICHAEL   -   DALY CITY, CA53744. EX 

PROULX, CRAIG   -   HUDSON, NH53545. EX 

SHENK, SAMUEL   -   ANNVILLE, PA53446. EX 

AMEDEO, PAOLO   -   DAMASCUS, MD53347. EX 

WILKINSON, DAVID   -   La Crescent, MN533EX 

FEDERICI, LOU   -   NORTH PROVIDENCE, RI53249. EX 

JENSEN, ROBERT   -   RICHFORD, NY531  -  650. EX 

JORGENSON, RICHARD   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND53151. EX 

KETCHUM, MICHAEL   -   GRAND JCT, CO53052. EX 

MOORE, BENJAMIN   -   CHARLESTON, SC530EX 

LANGE, ARTHUR   -   SUNNYVALE, CA52954. EX 

DORAN, ROBERT   -   WARWICK, RI52855. EX 

PLANTE, DONALD   -   GILBERT, AZ52756. EX 

WILSON, DAVID   -   FAYETTE, ME52657. EX 

ROMEI, ROGER   -   SCOTTSDALE, AZ526EX 

BOUFORD, JAMES   -   AUGUSTA, ME52559. EX 

VALENTI, ROB   -   FRANKLIN SQUARE, NY525EX 

MALLETTE, BRIAN   -   DAVENPORT, IA52461. EX 

WILLIAMS, MARK   -   JOHNSON CITY, NY521  -  862. EX 

VAN EGMOND, NICK   -   FOOTHILL RANCH, CA52163. EX 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA519  -  464. EX 

GORMAN, MARK   -   BAY SHORE, NY51865. EX 

LADWIG, JAMES   -   ARGUSVILLE, ND51766. EX 

IDE, DANIEL   -   PORT BRYON, IL51467. EX 

JARVIS, WILLIAM   -   GRAND JUNCTION, CO51368. EX 

BLANTON, SEAN   -   NEWBERRY, SC51269. EX 

DIXON, DONALD   -   FAIRFAX, VA51070. EX 

WEBER, GARTH   -   LAWTON, ND510EX 

MCDANIEL, MICHAEL   -   CALIFORNIA, MD50272. EX 

LALANCETTE, PAUL   -   ATTLEBORO, MA502EX 

GRZINCIC, J   -   Medina, OH50174. EX 

MCCONNELL, SUSAN   -   CLIFTON PARK, NY499  -  275. EX 

MATHIS, DAVID   -   STRONGSVILLE, OH49676. EX 

LEVESQUE, LARRY   -   HARTFORD, ME49277. EX 

SCHUMANN, EUGENE   -   MATTITUCK, NY492EX 

NOTHOM, CHARLES   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA49079. EX 

BETTS, DAVID   -   REHOBOTH, MA48880. EX 

SCHROEDER, WILLIAM   -   HILLSBORO, IL47181. EX 

JEPKEMA, JOHN   -   CRAIG, CO46182. EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER 58 - Entries

ZAUN, TODD   -   BUFFALO, ND5531. SS 

CHUNG, TONY   -   DIAMOND BAR, CA5522. SS 

TUCKER, BRYCE   -   NORTH CANTON, OH5483. SS 

PRZYBYLSKI, PIOTR   -   SAN CARLOS, CA5474. SS 

ANDRIANOVA, IRINA   -   SCHAUMBURG, IL5465. SS 

SCHMOLKE, DAVID   -   BELLINGHAM, WA5426. SS 

NORDLIE, JOHN   -   GRAND FORKS, ND5407. SS 

TY JONES, YULONG   -   GERMANTOWN, MD5378. SS 

MILES, HALL   -   HARTVILLE, OH537SS 

PENA-VELASQUEZ, JUAN   -   LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ53210. SS 

KENNEDY, MICHAEL   -   CHARLESTON, SC53111. SS 

KIM, CHRIS   -   IRVINE, CA52812. SS 

SABALA, BRIAN   -   TWIN FALLS, ID528SS 

VASILION, PETER   -   EAST AURORA, NY527  -  514. SS 

NELSON, MACY   -   ARTHUR, ND52615. SS 

WADE, THOMAS   -   HOLTSVILLE, NY52516. SS 

MCCARTHY, RICHARD   -   WINDHAM, NH525SS 

MARCHETTI, ENRIQUE   -   SAN MATEO, CA525SS 

INGBER, ALLEN   -   BRONX, NY525SS 

  SHARPSHOOTER 58 - Entries

LOCKLAIR, JOHN   -   EDGEWATER, MD52320. SS 

SWISHER, KYLER   -   JONESTOWN, PA52221. SS 

SULGER, WILLIAM   -   WALTON, NY521  -  522. SS 

SCHAFFER, ERIC   -   SPOKANE, WA521  -  423. SS 

SMITH, WILLIAM   -   ANDERSON, SC52124. SS 

DEILKE, CHARLES   -   SPOKANE, WA518  -  225. SS 

PETERS, OWEN   -   HENRICO, VA51826. SS 

KING, BEN   -   PORTLAND, OR518SS 

WANGEL, MARC   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA51728. SS 

SNOOK, RANDY   -   CEDAR RAPIDS, IA517SS 

BUERLING, ELIZABETH   -   UNIONTOWN, OH517SS 

ZEIGLER, SAMUEL   -   PALMYRA, PA51531. SS 

HOLLAND, THOMAS   -   WOODSIDE, NY51332. SS 

WANGEL, MARC   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA51033. SS 

CHUA, KANG   -   TORRANCE, CA50834. SS 

VALENTI, JOHN   -   BALDWIN, NY508SS 

SCHAUMANN, KATE   -   CHEYENNE, WY50436. SS 

MULLANEY, RACHAEL   -   W MANSFIELD, OH504SS 

SCHNEIDER, AL   -   NEPTUNE, NJ50338. SS 

BLANTON, BEN   -   NEWBERRY, SC50239. SS 

HOLT, TIMOTHY   -   SIMPSONVILLE, SC50140. SS 

HA, PAUL   -   CLIFTON, CO50041. SS 

ECKENRODE, JOHN   -   BURKE, VA500SS 

DELAGRANGE, ROBERT   -   HARTVILLE, OH49543. SS 

HARRIS, GEORGE   -   DUMFRIES, VA49244. SS 

RAISON, KEITH   -   LAWRENCE, IN49145. SS 

CHAMPAGNE, RICHARD   -   SAINT CHARLES, MO491SS 

BARCLAY, TIM   -   GREENVILLE, IN49047. SS 

BEKEBREDE, RONALD   -   LOUISVILLE, KY48848. SS 

VERMA, SUNIL   -   CRANSTON, RI48249. SS 

RAISOR, GABRIELLE   -   INDIANAPOLIS, IN48050. SS 

ARTERBURN, ROBERT   -   GRAND JCT, CO47651. SS 

GRAY, D   -   MANASSAS, VA476SS 

THOMAS, JERRY   -   COLUMBUS, IN47253. SS 

RICKARDS, JOHN   -   FAIRFAX, VA46554. SS 

LARAMEE, RONALD   -   YORK, ME46155. SS 

MITCHELL, PAUL   -   MIDDLETOWN, VA45556. SS 

LUM, ROBERT   -   MENLO PARK, CA43957. SS 

MALAKE, ROBERT   -   DAVENPORT, IA43858. SS 

  MARKSMAN 44 - Entries

LALANCETTE, ROBIN   -   ATTLEBORO, MA5321. MK 

HOGLE, DANE   -   MOUNT VERNON, OH5322. MK 

MALLORY, ERICA   -   GORHAM, ME5313. MK 

DAHMEN, ZACHARY   -   NORTH ROYALTON, OH5184. MK 

HALTIWANGER, CARRIE   -   LITTLE MOUNTAIN, SC5165. MK 

DELOREY, JAMIE   -   REHOBOTH, MA5156. MK 

LONG, WILLIAM   -   CAYCE, SC5147. MK 

LONG, CONRAD   -   CAYCE, SC514MK 

CONWAY, GARY   -   COLUMBUS, OH5139. MK 

CHANDLER, DOUGLAS   -   PHOENIX, AZ50710. MK 

JARVIS, AARON   -   CULPEPER, VA50211. MK 

MARRINAN, JOHN   -   OAKDALE, CT50112. MK 

GIBBONS, JEREMY   -   Charleston, SC49813. MK 

MARTIN, TAYLOR   -   PROSPERITY, SC498MK 

STURRUP, AMBER   -   PALMYRA, PA49515. MK 

KINARD, BRIANNA   -   PROSPERITY, SC49016. MK 

NOTHNAGLE, EMILY   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA48517. MK 

SAILER, JAKOB   -   WEST FARGO, ND48318. MK 

KING, MADELINE   -   WEST COLUMBIA, SC48219. MK 

CHAPPELL, A   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA48120. MK 

JORDAN, DAVID   -   WOODBRIDGE, VA481MK 

ROBICHAUD, LEO   -   AUGUSTA, ME47722. MK 

SCHERMAN, DAVID   -   FRUITA, CO46923. MK 

BUCKMAN, ANNE   -   LOVETTSVILLE, VA469MK 
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295 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class

  MARKSMAN 44 - Entries

CLARK, ETHAN   -   MOUNT VERNON, OH46525. MK 

KIMURA, ALEXANDER   -   COLUMBUS, OH46326. MK 

MONIN, FRANCIS   -   MANASSAS, VA45727. MK 

LINTOTT, WILLIAM   -   GRAND JUNCTION, CO45628. MK 

FRIBLEY, PATRICK   -   MOUNT VERNON, OH44829. MK 

RUBIN, GENE   -   ANNANDALE, VA44730. MK 

LUM, STEVE   -   FOSTER CITY, CA447MK 

GOHEEN, CRAIG   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA44532. MK 

LONG, VALERIE   -   CAYCE, SC44233. MK 

YOUNG, JENNIFER   -   SIDNEY, ME43634. MK 

ADLER, SANFORD   -   ROCKVILLE, MD42335. MK 

LEET, WILLIAM   -   BURLINGAME, CA423MK 

OCAMPO, CARL   -   BRENTWOOD, NY42037. MK 

WORLEY, KALEB   -   PROSPERITY, SC41238. MK 

WARD, EMMETT   -   GRAND JCT, CO39739. MK 

BAGGOTT, SETH   -   LITTLE MOUNTAIN, SC38740. MK 

BERNIER, AARON   -   AUGUSTA, ME38641. MK 

WORLEY, SAMUEL   -   PROSPERITY, SC386MK 

LEBLANC, RON   -   MENLO PARK, CA32843. MK 

KHALSA, RAM   -   GRAND JUNCTION, CO20744. MK 
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  Complete Competitor Ranking 295 - Total Entries

BROWN, WILL   -   TWIN FALLS, ID5841. EX 

MOWRER, NICK   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO5802. MA 

LUTZ, STEPHEN   -   TONGANOXIE, KS5793. MA 

SHI, JAY   -   PHOENIX, AZ5794. MA 

GRAY, RICHARD   -   FREDERICKSBURG, VA5685. MA 

JORGENSON, TRAVIS   -   VERGAS, ND5666. MA 

BEYER, SCOTT   -   LEBANON, IL5667. MA 

PIKMAN, ANATOLY   -   SHORT HILLS, NJ5658. MA 

LANGE, DAVID   -   GLEN ROCK, NJ5649. MA 

PATERSON, LYDIA   -   KANSAS CITY, KS56410. EX 

ZUREK, JOHN   -   TUCSON, AZ564MA 

HURT, DWAINE   -   RED OAK, IA56212. MA 

CHAMBERS, TERESA   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO562EX 

KANG, RICHARD   -   DELMAR, MD562MA 

OWSLEY, CODY   -   TONGANOXIE, KS56115. MA 

LEVERETT, JACK   -   BAINBRIDGE, GA56016. EX 

AHN, JUSTIN   -   DIAMOND BAR, CA55917. EX 

LE, KHANG   -   CHANTILLY, VA55818. MA 

PETERSON, GARY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY55719. MA 

SAILER, ROB   -   WEST FARGO, ND557MA 

SOKLASKI, MICHAEL   -   RINGOES, NJ557EX 

GILLESPIE, DANIEL   -   OMAHA, NE55622. MA 

WARD, JEFFREY   -   HELENA, MT55523. EX 

LOOMIS, HARVIE   -   NEWARK VALLEY, NY554  -  1224. MA 

MACRABIE, BRIAN   -   WALTON, NY553  -  925. EX 

ZAUN, TODD   -   BUFFALO, ND55326. SS 

ALTO, CHRIS   -   PORTLAND, OR553MA 

ZIMMERMAN, GLENN   -   WATERVILLE, OH553EX 

SMITH, COLIN   -   AVON, CT553MA 

NYENHUIS, ADAM   -   BELLEVILLE, IL553EX 

PAULEY, R   -   MOUNT VERNON, OH55231. EX 

CHUNG, TONY   -   DIAMOND BAR, CA552SS 

OBENOUR, BRENT   -   FALLS CHURCH, VA552EX 

SZALAJKO, ELIZABETH   -   55134. EX 

BUCKMAN, MATTHEW   -   LOVETTSVILLE, VA551EX 

MORMAN, JAMES   -   WAKEMAN, OH551MA 

PHUCHAROEN, THITIPHOP   -   Charleston, SC551EX 

ADAMS, GRANT   -   MANHATTAN, KS551EX 

PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN   -   BROOKLYN, NY551EX 

MC CAIG, JAMES GREYSON   -   COLUMBIA, TN551UN 

MURPHY, SHANE   -   TORRINGTON, CT55041. EX 

BROWN, DAN   -   TWIN FALLS, ID550EX 

BROWN, SUSAN   -   KIMBERLY, ID54943. EX 

MARTINDALE, BRUCE   -   CHARLTON, NY548  -  744. MA 

SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM   -   PAPILLION, NE54845. MA 

GORMAN, RONALD   -   GRAND JUNCTION, CO548EX 

TUCKER, BRYCE   -   NORTH CANTON, OH548SS 

SILVA, TONY   -   SNOWFLAKE, AZ548MA 

PATERSON, CALEB   -   KANSAS CITY, KS548EX 

PRZYBYLSKI, PIOTR   -   SAN CARLOS, CA54750. SS 

SASAI, ROY   -   UNION CITY, CA54751. EX 

BETTERLY, DAVID   -   SAINT CHARLES, MO547EX 

HOLT, CHARLES   -   FORT COLLINS, CO547UN 

MESSINA, JAMES   -   WANTAGH, NY54654. EX 

ANDRIANOVA, IRINA   -   SCHAUMBURG, IL546SS 

BUI, MINH   -   DIX HILLS, NY546EX 

DANIELS, CHARLES   -   LINCOLN, NE546EX 

STOVER, CHRISTOPHER   -   BROOKINGS, SD546MA 

PEARSON, TANA   -   MERIDEN, KS546MA 

CANTRELL, RACHEL   -   BOISE, ID546UN 

MCCONNELL, RICHARD   -   CLIFTON PARK, NY545  -  661. MA 

HUBERT, BRITTANY   -   AUGUSTA, ME54562. EX 

CREAMER, MICHAEL   -   GROVE CITY, OH545EX 

JOHNSON, GRANT WAYNE   -   BEMIDJI, MN545EX 

WELLS, TERRY   -   WAYNE CITY, IL545EX 

DE LA FUENTE, ALEJANDRO   -   SAN CARLOS, CA545EX 

CHEON, DANIEL   -   La Mirada, CA54467. EX 

VINCENT, MICHAEL   -   FAIRFAX, VA544EX 

THINNES, TOM   -   CINCINNATI, OH54369. EX 

YIM, CATHERINE   -   Los Angeles, CA543MA 

BERMAN, EUGENE   -   FOSTER CITY, CA543MA 

COLWELL, MICHAEL   -   ENDICOTT, NY542  -  772. EX 

KOPSTEIN, ADAM   -   RIVERDALE, NJ54273. MA 

JENSEN, LEE   -   PORTLAND, OR542MA 

SCHMOLKE, DAVID   -   BELLINGHAM, WA542SS 

LABUSIER, JOHN   -   NASHVILLE, IL54176. EX 

BLACK, JOSH   -   RICHMOND, VA541UN 

LUTZ, JEFF   -   ANNVILLE, PA541MA 

HALENDA, GREGOR   -   PORTLAND, OR541MA 

ROSS, GEORGE   -   MERIDAN, ID541EX 

SHOOP, MICHAEL   -   TUCSON, AZ541EX 

NORDLIE, JOHN   -   GRAND FORKS, ND54082. SS 

ADAMS, JAMES   -   GRAND JUNCTION, CO53983. EX 

BEARJAR, SETH   -   LUSBY, MD539EX 

HINZMAN, RICHARD   -   STAFFORD, VA539EX 

BECKHOLT, CLAY   -   NEWARK, OH53886. EX 

MILES, HALL   -   HARTVILLE, OH53787. SS 

NORTON, MICHAEL   -   DALY CITY, CA537EX 

TY JONES, YULONG   -   GERMANTOWN, MD537SS 

PIATT, BRUCE   -   MONTVALE, NJ53590. MA 

PROULX, CRAIG   -   HUDSON, NH535EX 

SHENK, SAMUEL   -   ANNVILLE, PA53492. EX 

LOCATELLI, STEPHEN   -   CONIFER, CO534UN 

DAVID, BRIAN   -   MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA534MA 

AMEDEO, PAOLO   -   DAMASCUS, MD53395. EX 

WILKINSON, DAVID   -   La Crescent, MN533EX 

FERUSKI, R   -   COLUMBIA STATION, OH533MA 

LALANCETTE, ROBIN   -   ATTLEBORO, MA53298. MK 

FEDERICI, LOU   -   NORTH PROVIDENCE, RI53299. EX 

HOGLE, DANE   -   MOUNT VERNON, OH532MK 

PENA-VELASQUEZ, JUAN   -   LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ532SS 

KING, COLTON   -   Cedarville, OH532UN 

JENSEN, ROBERT   -   RICHFORD, NY531  -  6103. EX 

KENNEDY, MICHAEL   -   CHARLESTON, SC531104. SS 

JORGENSON, RICHARD   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND531EX 

YIM, NICOLE   -   Los Angeles, CA531MA 

CHATTERTON, KATHY   -   GLEN ROCK, NJ531MA 

MALLORY, ERICA   -   GORHAM, ME531MK 

KETCHUM, MICHAEL   -   GRAND JCT, CO530109. EX 

MOORE, BENJAMIN   -   CHARLESTON, SC530EX 

ROSENE, JONATHAN   -   CORTLAND, NE530MA 

LANGE, ARTHUR   -   SUNNYVALE, CA529112. EX 

SABALA, BRIAN   -   TWIN FALLS, ID528113. SS 

KIM, CHRIS   -   IRVINE, CA528SS 

DORAN, ROBERT   -   WARWICK, RI528EX 
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DELNOCE, MARGARET   -   WEST CHESTER, OH528UN 

BUSSER, RONALD   -   BEREA, OH528MA 

VASILION, PETER   -   EAST AURORA, NY527  -  5118. SS 

PLANTE, DONALD   -   GILBERT, AZ527119. EX 

ROMEI, ROGER   -   SCOTTSDALE, AZ526120. EX 

WILSON, DAVID   -   FAYETTE, ME526EX 

NELSON, MACY   -   ARTHUR, ND526SS 

MARCHETTI, ENRIQUE   -   SAN MATEO, CA525123. SS 

VALENTI, ROB   -   FRANKLIN SQUARE, NY525EX 

WADE, THOMAS   -   HOLTSVILLE, NY525SS 

IANNETTI, ANTHONY   -   NORTH RIDGEVILLE, OH525MA 

BOUFORD, JAMES   -   AUGUSTA, ME525EX 

INGBER, ALLEN   -   BRONX, NY525SS 

MCCARTHY, RICHARD   -   WINDHAM, NH525SS 

TUCKER, BLAKE   -   BONNER SPRINGS, KS524130. MA 

MALLETTE, BRIAN   -   DAVENPORT, IA524EX 

MUMBY, MARILYN   -   GOLDEN, CO523132. UN 

LOCKLAIR, JOHN   -   EDGEWATER, MD523SS 

SWISHER, KYLER   -   JONESTOWN, PA522134. SS 

WILLIAMS, MARK   -   JOHNSON CITY, NY521  -  8135. EX 

SULGER, WILLIAM   -   WALTON, NY521  -  5136. SS 

SCHAFFER, ERIC   -   SPOKANE, WA521  -  4137. SS 

VAN EGMOND, NICK   -   FOOTHILL RANCH, CA521138. EX 

BAYASGALAN, NANDIA   -   Chatsworth, CA521MA 

SMITH, WILLIAM   -   ANDERSON, SC521SS 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA519  -  4141. EX 

DEILKE, CHARLES   -   SPOKANE, WA518  -  2142. SS 

DAHMEN, ZACHARY   -   NORTH ROYALTON, OH518143. MK 

GORMAN, MARK   -   BAY SHORE, NY518EX 

PETERS, OWEN   -   HENRICO, VA518SS 

KING, BEN   -   PORTLAND, OR518SS 

SNOOK, RANDY   -   CEDAR RAPIDS, IA517147. SS 

BUERLING, ELIZABETH   -   UNIONTOWN, OH517SS 

WANGEL, MARC   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA517SS 

LADWIG, JAMES   -   ARGUSVILLE, ND517EX 

HALTIWANGER, CARRIE   -   LITTLE MOUNTAIN, SC516151. MK 

DELOREY, JAMIE   -   REHOBOTH, MA515152. MK 

ZEIGLER, SAMUEL   -   PALMYRA, PA515SS 

IDE, DANIEL   -   PORT BRYON, IL514154. EX 

LONG, CONRAD   -   CAYCE, SC514MK 

LONG, WILLIAM   -   CAYCE, SC514MK 

BROWNING, MICHAEL   -   CLIFTON, CO514MA 

KIM, MADISON   -   LOS ANGELES, CA514MA 

CONWAY, GARY   -   COLUMBUS, OH513159. MK 

JARVIS, WILLIAM   -   GRAND JUNCTION, CO513EX 

HOLLAND, THOMAS   -   WOODSIDE, NY513SS 

BRISSON, JEREMIAH   -   East Liberty, OH512162. UN 

BLANTON, SEAN   -   NEWBERRY, SC512EX 

WEBER, GARTH   -   LAWTON, ND510164. EX 

DIXON, DONALD   -   FAIRFAX, VA510EX 

WANGEL, MARC   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA510SS 

CHUA, KANG   -   TORRANCE, CA508167. SS 

VALENTI, JOHN   -   BALDWIN, NY508SS 

RACE, DAVID   -   Avon Lake, OH508UN 

MILLER, ROGER   -   TAYLOR RIDGE, IL507170. MA 

CHANDLER, DOUGLAS   -   PHOENIX, AZ507MK 

HARRIS, WAYNE   -   ARVADA, CA507UN 

ELIA, ZEE   -   Cuyahoga Falls, OH506173. UN 

WILLIAMS, L   -   MARYVILLE, IL505174. MA 

ANDERSON, ROBERT   -   TWIN FALLS, ID504175. MA 

SCHAUMANN, KATE   -   CHEYENNE, WY504SS 

MULLANEY, RACHAEL   -   W MANSFIELD, OH504SS 

GASBARRO, PHILIP   -   MOUNT VERNON, OH503178. MA 

SCHNEIDER, AL   -   NEPTUNE, NJ503SS 

JARVIS, AARON   -   CULPEPER, VA502180. MK 

GABRIELSEN, HARALD   -   BAY SHORE, NY502MA 

BLANTON, BEN   -   NEWBERRY, SC502SS 

MCDANIEL, MICHAEL   -   CALIFORNIA, MD502EX 

LALANCETTE, PAUL   -   ATTLEBORO, MA502EX 

MARRINAN, JOHN   -   OAKDALE, CT501185. MK 

HOLT, TIMOTHY   -   SIMPSONVILLE, SC501SS 

GRZINCIC, J   -   Medina, OH501EX 

HA, PAUL   -   CLIFTON, CO500188. SS 

ECKENRODE, JOHN   -   BURKE, VA500SS 

BOGGS, BARTON   -   PAPILLION, NE500MA 

MCCONNELL, SUSAN   -   CLIFTON PARK, NY499  -  2191. EX 

MARTIN, TAYLOR   -   PROSPERITY, SC498192. MK 

GIBBONS, JEREMY   -   Charleston, SC498MK 

CASSELL, SUSAN   -   DARNESTOWN, MD498MA 

SMITH, NICOLAS   -   Columbus, OH496195. UN 

MATHIS, DAVID   -   STRONGSVILLE, OH496EX 

STURRUP, AMBER   -   PALMYRA, PA495197. MK 

STURRUP, TROYA   -   PALMYRA, PA495MA 

DELAGRANGE, ROBERT   -   HARTVILLE, OH495SS 

POOLE, CODY   -   UNIONTOWN, OH494200. UN 

DOWNING, TRICIA   -   DENVER, CO493201. UN 

VRBKA, MEGAN   -   STAPLEHURST, NE493MA 

SCHUMANN, EUGENE   -   MATTITUCK, NY492203. EX 

LEVESQUE, LARRY   -   HARTFORD, ME492EX 

HARRIS, GEORGE   -   DUMFRIES, VA492SS 

RAISON, KEITH   -   LAWRENCE, IN491206. SS 

SEDLACEK, MIKE   -   TORRANCE, CA491MA 

CHAMPAGNE, RICHARD   -   SAINT CHARLES, MO491SS 

BARCLAY, TIM   -   GREENVILLE, IN490209. SS 

KINARD, BRIANNA   -   PROSPERITY, SC490MK 

NOTHOM, CHARLES   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA490EX 

BEKEBREDE, RONALD   -   LOUISVILLE, KY488212. SS 

RUMBAUGH, CODY   -   PLYMOUTH, NE488MA 

BETTS, DAVID   -   REHOBOTH, MA488EX 

JONES, JOHN   -   COEUR D ALENE, ID487  -  2215. MA 

LEE, CHRISTINA   -   FULLERTON, CA487216. MA 

NOTHNAGLE, EMILY   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA485217. MK 

HILTY, MELINDA   -   West Mansfield, OH485UN 

PITTS, JUDY   -   TWIN FALLS, ID483219. UN 

SAILER, JAKOB   -   WEST FARGO, ND483MK 

KING, MADELINE   -   WEST COLUMBIA, SC482221. MK 

VERMA, SUNIL   -   CRANSTON, RI482SS 

DECATUR, KENNETH   -   PORTLAND, ME482MA 

JORDAN, DAVID   -   WOODBRIDGE, VA481224. MK 

CHAPPELL, A   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA481MK 

RAISOR, GABRIELLE   -   INDIANAPOLIS, IN480226. SS 

ISTERABADI, MALIK   -   YORBA LINDA, CA480MA 

DO, LUAN   -   FAIRFAX, VA480MA 

ROBICHAUD, LEO   -   AUGUSTA, ME477229. MK 

RICKETTS, JAMES   -   MECHANICSBURG, OH477UN 
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DATTA, SAPTARSHI   -   HICKSVILLE, NY477MA 

ARTERBURN, ROBERT   -   GRAND JCT, CO476232. SS 

CONDIT, DALE   -   TWIN FALLS, ID476MA 

GRAY, D   -   MANASSAS, VA476SS 

BATTISTA, GREG   -   COLUMBIA, MD473235. MA 

THOMAS, JERRY   -   COLUMBUS, IN472236. SS 

GADEKEN, AMBER   -   SEWARD, NE472MA 

SCHROEDER, WILLIAM   -   HILLSBORO, IL471238. EX 

COLLIER, SETH   -   NORTH LEWISBURG, OH470239. UN 

JONES, ANDREW   -   De Graff, OH470UN 

BUCKMAN, ANNE   -   LOVETTSVILLE, VA469241. MK 

SCHERMAN, DAVID   -   FRUITA, CO469MK 

CZECHA, JERRY   -   GAITHERSBURG, MD468243. MA 

CLARK, ETHAN   -   MOUNT VERNON, OH465244. MK 

RICKARDS, JOHN   -   FAIRFAX, VA465SS 

BOLAND, GRACE   -   WADSWORTH, OH464246. UN 

KIMURA, ALEXANDER   -   COLUMBUS, OH463247. MK 

ROPER, SOPHIE   -   KANSAS CITY, KS462248. MA 

JEPKEMA, JOHN   -   CRAIG, CO461249. EX 

LARAMEE, RONALD   -   YORK, ME461SS 

MONIN, FRANCIS   -   MANASSAS, VA457251. MK 

LINTOTT, WILLIAM   -   GRAND JUNCTION, CO456252. MK 

POOLE, MASON   -   UNIONTOWN, OH455253. UN 

MITCHELL, PAUL   -   MIDDLETOWN, VA455SS 

MOODY, KARA   -   WEST BLOCTON, AL452255. UN 

FRIBLEY, PATRICK   -   MOUNT VERNON, OH448256. MK 

LAUERHASS, KEITH   -   STRONGSVILLE, OH448MA 

RUBIN, GENE   -   ANNANDALE, VA447258. MK 

LUM, STEVE   -   FOSTER CITY, CA447MK 

BEER, ROBERT   -   TWIN FALLS, ID446260. MA 

MALONE, LINDSEY   -   FORT COLLINS, CO446UN 

GOHEEN, CRAIG   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA445262. MK 

SMITH, JAMES   -   CORYDON, IN445MA 

WILT, MATTHEW   -   Bellefontne, OH444264. UN 

LONG, VALERIE   -   CAYCE, SC442265. MK 

WILCOX, JEFF   -   COLUMBUS, OH442UN 

STEELE, JAMES   -   ARNOLD, MD441267. MA 

LUM, ROBERT   -   MENLO PARK, CA439268. SS 

MALAKE, ROBERT   -   DAVENPORT, IA438269. SS 

MCKOWN, JAMES   -   FLOYDS KNOBS, IN438MA 

YOUNG, JENNIFER   -   SIDNEY, ME436271. MK 

VINCENT, ZACHARY   -   FAIRFAX, VA427272. MA 

ISTERABADI, KOLYA   -   YORBA LINDA, CA426273. MA 

ADLER, SANFORD   -   ROCKVILLE, MD423274. MK 

LEET, WILLIAM   -   BURLINGAME, CA423MK 

YOUNG, AARON   -   SIDNEY, ME422276. MA 

GLADSTONE, BRIAN   -   MANASSAS, VA421277. MA 

OCAMPO, CARL   -   BRENTWOOD, NY420278. MK 

WORLEY, KALEB   -   PROSPERITY, SC412279. MK 

WARD, EMMETT   -   GRAND JCT, CO397280. MK 

PREST, JACK   -   OLMSTED TWP, OH396281. MA 

KRIVOHLAVEK, KYLIE   -   SEWARD, NE393282. MA 

BATTINA, NAGARJUNA   -   AUGUSTA, ME389283. MA 

BAGGOTT, SETH   -   LITTLE MOUNTAIN, SC387284. MK 

COATE, ARTHUR   -   OMAHA, NE387MA 

WORLEY, SAMUEL   -   PROSPERITY, SC386286. MK 

BERNIER, AARON   -   AUGUSTA, ME386MK 

DAVIS, CLINT   -   RUPERT, ID374288. MA 

ROBERTI, PAUL   -   EAST PROVIDENCE, RI352289. MA 

CHAMBERLAIN, ELIZABETH   -   MERCER, ME342290. MA 

SABALA, TONY   -   JEROME, ID331291. MA 

LEBLANC, RON   -   MENLO PARK, CA328292. MK 

NOVAK, CARL   -   HOLBROOK, NY287293. MA 

KHALSA, RAM   -   GRAND JUNCTION, CO207294. MK 

BERNIER, KYLE   -   AUGUSTA, ME190295. MA 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - International Air Pistol

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 252015  Indoor National Championships

3 Gold Tone Medals in Lucite

GILBERT, AZ
1723National Champions PHOENIX ROD & GUN CLUB GOLD TEAM

ZUREK, JOHN

MOWRER, NICK

SHI, JAY

564

580

579

3 Silver Tone Medals in Lucite

TONGANOXIE, KS
1704Second Place X-RING

OWSLEY, CODY

PATERSON, LYDIA

LUTZ, STEPHEN

561

564

579

3 Bronze Tone Medals in Lucite

RIVERDALE, NJ
16833rd Place ZERO / LAPUA

PETERSON, GARY

KANG, RICHARD

LANGE, DAVID

557

562

564

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

5 award points1st Place 360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - GOLD 1666
4 award points2nd Place GATEWAY NORSKIIS 1640
3 award points3rd Place 360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - RED 1622

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

5 award points1st Place GOLDEN BROWN 1683
4 award points2nd Place COYOTE POINT GOLD 1637
3 award points3rd Place BJSC - RED 1630

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

5 award points1st Place CITADEL WHITE 1553

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

5 award points1st Place 12TH PRECINCT 1501

 Team Rankings by Class 25 - Total Entries

  MASTER 8 - Entries

1. 1723PHOENIX ROD & GUN CLUB GOLD TEAMMA 

2. 1704X-RINGMA 

3. 1683ZERO / LAPUAMA 

4. 1666360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - GOLDMA 

5. 1640GATEWAY NORSKIISMA 

6. 1622360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - REDMA 

7. 1536ESCAAMA 

8. 1459URBANA UNIVERSITY SHOOTING SPORTS CLUBMA 

  EXPERT 10 - Entries

1. 1683GOLDEN BROWNEX 

2. 1637COYOTE POINT GOLDEX 

3. 1630BJSC - REDEX 

4. 1627BJSC - WHITEEX 

5. 1616PHOENIX ROD & GUN CLUB SILVER TEAMEX 

6. 1614CITADEL BLUEEX 

7. 1612MPL STARS AND STRIPESEX 

8. 1579FREEPORT RANGERSEX 

9. 1570PALMYRAEX 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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  Complete Ranking - All Teams 25 - Total Entries

1. 1723PHOENIX ROD & GUN CLUB GOLD TEAMMA 

2. 1704X-RINGMA 

3. 1683ZERO / LAPUAMA 

1683GOLDEN BROWNEX 

5. 1666360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - GOLDMA 

6. 1640GATEWAY NORSKIISMA 

7. 1637COYOTE POINT GOLDEX 

8. 1630BJSC - REDEX 

9. 1627BJSC - WHITEEX 

10. 1622360 RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - REDMA 

11. 1616PHOENIX ROD & GUN CLUB SILVER TEAMEX 

12. 1614CITADEL BLUEEX 

13. 1612MPL STARS AND STRIPESEX 

14. 1579FREEPORT RANGERSEX 

15. 1570PALMYRAEX 

16. 1558  -  10CD'A'S BESTEX 

17. 1553CITADEL WHITESS 

18. 1536ESCAAMA 

19. 1532PALMYRA JUNIORSSS 

20. 150112TH PRECINCTMK 

1501COYOTE POINT SILVERSS 

22. 1499IWLA - ROCKVILLESS 

23. 1459URBANA UNIVERSITY SHOOTING SPORTS CLUBMA 

24. 1416SIRPC BLUEMK 

25. 135810 X 4-H CLUBMK 

 Team Rankings by Class 25 - Total Entries

  EXPERT 10 - Entries

10. 1558  -  10CD'A'S BESTEX 

  SHARPSHOOTER 4 - Entries

1. 1553CITADEL WHITESS 

2. 1532PALMYRA JUNIORSSS 

3. 1501COYOTE POINT SILVERSS 

4. 1499IWLA - ROCKVILLESS 

  MARKSMAN 3 - Entries

1. 150112TH PRECINCTMK 

2. 1416SIRPC BLUEMK 

3. 135810 X 4-H CLUBMK 


